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Men's Competition 2023-2024 · Men's 2023-2024

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 30 Sep 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 06 Oct 2023 06:00 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Black Zig Zag White Nicholas Mostyn

Fri 06 Oct 2023 07:10 Pitch 1 Hotshots Zig Zag Grey Blake Livingstone
Christopher Green

Fri 06 Oct 2023 08:20 Pitch 1 Clarence Lions Hornets Blake Livingstone
Laurin Shirt
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Round 2 · Week starting Sat 07 Oct 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 13 Oct 2023 06:00 Pitch 2 Hotshots Clarence Lions Ben Kelly
Nicholas Mostyn

Fri 13 Oct 2023 07:10 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Grey Zig Zag White Michael Banks

Fri 13 Oct 2023 08:20 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Black Hornets Anthony Livingstone

Round 3 · Week starting Sat 14 Oct 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 20 Oct 2023 06:00 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Grey Clarence Lions Nicholas Mostyn

Fri 20 Oct 2023 07:10 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Black Hotshots Kade Anderson

Fri 20 Oct 2023 08:20 Pitch 1 Zig Zag White Hornets Oscar Banks
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Round 4 · Week starting Sat 21 Oct 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 27 Oct 2023 06:00 Pitch 2 Clarence Lions Zig Zag White Ben Kelly
Chase Edwards

Fri 27 Oct 2023 07:10 Pitch 2 Hornets Hotshots Ella Livingstone

Fri 27 Oct 2023 08:20 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Grey Zig Zag Black Jonathon Reid

Page 3 of 17 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 06:17:24



Round 5 · Week starting Sat 28 Oct 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 03 Nov 2023 06:00 Pitch 1 Hornets Zig Zag Grey Adam Whichelo

Fri 03 Nov 2023 07:10 Pitch 1 Zig Zag White Hotshots Andrew Parsons
David Marshall

Fri 03 Nov 2023 08:20 Pitch 1 Clarence Lions Zig Zag Black

Round 6 · Week starting Sat 04 Nov 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 10 Nov 2023 06:00 Pitch 2 Hotshots Zig Zag Grey Ashley Redding
Richard Sharp

Fri 10 Nov 2023 07:10 Pitch 2 Clarence Lions Hornets Henry Parsons
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Fri 10 Nov 2023 08:20 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Black Zig Zag White Nicholas Mostyn

Round 7 · Week starting Sat 11 Nov 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 17 Nov 2023 06:00 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Grey Zig Zag White Dayne Newham
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Fri 17 Nov 2023 07:10 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Black Hornets Kade Anderson

Fri 17 Nov 2023 08:20 Pitch 1 Hotshots Clarence Lions

Round 8 · Week starting Sat 18 Nov 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 24 Nov 2023 06:00 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Black Hotshots Gregory Nelson
Chase Edwards

Fri 24 Nov 2023 07:10 Pitch 2 Zig Zag White Hornets Dayne Newham
Matthew Trapp

Fri 24 Nov 2023 08:20 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Grey Clarence Lions Blake Livingstone
Alan Mostyn
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Round 9 · Week starting Sat 25 Nov 2023
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Lithgow Hockey Association
Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 01 Dec 2023 06:00 Pitch 1 Hornets Hotshots

Fri 01 Dec 2023 07:10 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Grey Zig Zag Black

Fri 01 Dec 2023 08:20 Pitch 1 Clarence Lions Zig Zag White

Round 10 · Week starting Sat 02 Dec 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 08 Dec 2023 06:00 Pitch 2 Zig Zag White Hotshots

Fri 08 Dec 2023 07:10 Pitch 2 Clarence Lions Zig Zag Black

Fri 08 Dec 2023 08:20 Pitch 2 Hornets Zig Zag Grey

Round 11 · Week starting Sat 09 Dec 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 15 Dec 2023 06:00 Pitch 1 Clarence Lions Hornets

Fri 15 Dec 2023 07:10 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Black Zig Zag White

Fri 15 Dec 2023 08:20 Pitch 1 Hotshots Zig Zag Grey

Round 12 · Week starting Sat 13 Jan 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 19 Jan 2024 06:00 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Black Hornets

Fri 19 Jan 2024 07:10 Pitch 2 Hotshots Clarence Lions

Fri 19 Jan 2024 08:20 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Grey Zig Zag White

Round 13 · Week starting Sat 20 Jan 2024
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Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 26 Jan 2024 06:00 Pitch 1 Zig Zag White Hornets

Fri 26 Jan 2024 07:10 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Grey Clarence Lions

Fri 26 Jan 2024 08:20 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Black Hotshots

Round 14 · Week starting Sat 27 Jan 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 02 Feb 2024 06:00 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Grey Zig Zag Black

Fri 02 Feb 2024 07:10 Pitch 1 Clarence Lions Zig Zag White

Fri 02 Feb 2024 08:20 Pitch 1 Hornets Hotshots
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Round 15 · Week starting Sat 03 Feb 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 09 Feb 2024 06:00 Pitch 2 Clarence Lions Zig Zag Black

Fri 09 Feb 2024 07:10 Pitch 2 Hornets Zig Zag Grey

Fri 09 Feb 2024 08:20 Pitch 2 Zig Zag White Hotshots

Page 12 of 17 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 06:17:24



Round 16 · Week starting Sat 10 Feb 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 16 Feb 2024 06:00 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Black Zig Zag White

Fri 16 Feb 2024 07:10 Pitch 1 Hotshots Zig Zag Grey

Fri 16 Feb 2024 08:20 Pitch 1 Clarence Lions Hornets

Round 17 · Week starting Sat 17 Feb 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 23 Feb 2024 06:00 Pitch 2 Hotshots Clarence Lions

Fri 23 Feb 2024 07:10 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Grey Zig Zag White
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Fri 23 Feb 2024 08:20 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Black Hornets

Round 18 · Week starting Sat 24 Feb 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 01 Mar 2024 06:00 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Grey Clarence Lions

Fri 01 Mar 2024 07:10 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Black Hotshots

Fri 01 Mar 2024 08:20 Pitch 1 Zig Zag White Hornets
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Round 19 · Week starting Sat 02 Mar 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Double points roundfrom 02.02.2024

Fri 08 Mar 2024 06:00 Pitch 2 Clarence Lions Zig Zag White

Fri 08 Mar 2024 07:10 Pitch 2 Hornets Hotshots

Fri 08 Mar 2024 08:20 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Grey Zig Zag Black
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Round 20 · Week starting Sat 09 Mar 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Double points round from 09.02.2024

Fri 15 Mar 2024 06:00 Pitch 1 Hornets Zig Zag Grey

Fri 15 Mar 2024 07:10 Pitch 1 Zig Zag White Hotshots

Fri 15 Mar 2024 08:20 Pitch 1 Clarence Lions Zig Zag Black
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